
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR – 2017/2018 
 

 

 
TERM 

 
TERM STARTS 

 
HALF TERM BREAK 

 
TERM ENDS 

 
NUMBER OF DAYS 

ATTENDANCE 
 

 
AUTUMN 
 

 
Wednesday 6th   

September 
2017 

 
Friday 20th October 2017 (INSET) 

To 
Friday 27th October 2017 

 

 
Wednesday 20th 

December 
2017 

 

 
70 Pupil days 

 

 
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY -   Thursday 21st December 2017 – Wednesday 3rd January 2018 inclusive 

 

  
 

SPRING 

 

 
Thursday 4th  

January  
2018 

 

 
Monday 12th February 2018 

To  
Friday 16th February 2018 

 

 
Thursday 29th 

March 
 2018 

 
 

56 Pupil days 

 
EASTER HOLIDAY -   Friday 30th March - Friday 13th April 2018  Inclusive  

 

 
SUMMER 

 
 

 
Monday 16th  

April  
 2018 

 

 
(Bank Holiday Monday 7th May 

2018) 
Monday 28th May 2018 

To  
Friday 1st June 2018 

 
Friday 20th    

July 
 2018 

 
 

64 Pupil days 

 

 

Inset days for Teaching Staff -   
Monday  4th September, Tuesday 5th September, Friday 20th October 2017, Monday 23rd and Tuesday 

24th July 2018  
 

 
TOTAL 190 DAYS  

 

 
 

 
 
 
 


